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Width    
Length   
Height   
Square Feet  
Door Height  
Power    
Air-Condition   

寬度 14m (46 台尺）

長度 12m (39.5 台尺）

高度 3.3m (11 台尺）

面積 168 m2

門高 2.8m
電力  1,000A
空調  15T

Dimensions

46'
39'
11’
1,794
9’
1,000A
15T
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